
MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited
-. 383, Lake Gardens, l,r Floor, Kolkala _ 700045
Phone : 031-40724051 s1. Emit . mcsstaaredirfimit.com a tNNO. U67 t20WB20l I pLC t65872

MCSSTA/SURAJ/LOSS

To
Suraj Products Limited
Vill : Barpali,
P.O. Kesarmat, Rajgangpur,
Dist Sundargarh
Pin - 770017 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

11.O1.2023

Re INTIM ATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHA RE CERTIF

This is for your information and doing the needfut

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For MCS Share Transfe. Agent Limited

Auth ed signatory

TES

As per SEBIS Norification No. sEBULAD - NRo/cN/20r5 - 16/013 dated 02,09.2015 vide sub-crause 3of clause 39 on the above captioned subject, we wouta tile to inform yirii"1ii," toffo*ing 
"t "r"certificates have been lost reported by the shareholder(s).

st.
No.

Name of the Share-holder Share Certilicate
Nos.

Distinctive. Nos.
From To

No. of
Shares

Folio
No.

1 SANTOSH KUMAR CHHATRI 7796
7911
7912

2276301
7287801
7247901

2276400
2287900
2288000

100
100
100

s0033
20

,


