MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited

383, Lake Gardens, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700045

Phone: 033-40724051/53, Email: mcssta@rediffmail.com, CINNO.U67120WB2011PLC165872

MCSSTA/SURAJ/LOSS

11.01.2023

To

Suraj Products Limited Vill : Barpali, P.O. Kesarmal, Rajgangpur, Dist- Sundargarh Pin – 770017 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re : INTIMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

As per SEBI's Notification No. SEBI/LAD - NRO/GN/2015 - 16/013 dated 02.09.2015 vide Sub-clause 3 of Clause 39 on the above captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the following share certificates have been lost reported by the shareholder(s).

SI. No.	Name of the Share-holder	Share Certificate	Distinctive. Nos.		No. of	Folio
		Nos.	From	То	Shares	No.
1	SANTOSH KUMAR CHHATRI	7796	2276301	2276400	100	S0033
		7911	2287801	2287900	100 100	20
		7912	2287901 2288000	2288000		

This is for your information and doing the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited

Authorised signatory